Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toni Briggs - (469883) - Armthorpe & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.14
1:08.20
1:09.13
1:09.48
1:10.27
1:10.47
1:10.83
1:11.49
1:12.48
1:12.48
1:14.08
1:14.48
1:20.08
1:22.28

1:28.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.47
1:08.20
1:09.48
1:09.13
1:08.14
1:10.83
1:10.27

1:12.48
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Date

12/10/13
11/10/14
05/04/14
18/05/14
22/09/12
19/10/14
07/10/12
09/10/11
16/07/11
08/09/12
14/04/12
02/10/11
25/07/09
12/10/08
26/07/08

Date

19/10/14
11/10/14
18/05/14
05/04/14
12/10/13
07/10/12
22/09/12
08/09/12

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Championships
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
DMASA Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire Time Trial

Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan Championships
City of Bradford Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Bradford End of Season

Meet

DMASA Individual Championships
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet

Armthorpe SC Schofield Home Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull
Adwick
Sheffield
Adwick
Doncaster
Sheffield
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Derby
Doncaster
Shipley
Sheffield

Shipley

Venue

Adwick
Sheffield
Adwick
Hull
Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield

Armthorpe
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Club Swam Under

Armthorpe

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe
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Armthorpe

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Level

Level

3
4
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1:14.08 312 H 14/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Armthorpe 3
1:11.49 347 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 2
1:14.48 307 02/10/11 Doncaster Metropolitan Championships Doncaster Armthorpe 4
1:12.48 333 H 16/07/11 Yorkshire Time Trial Armthorpe Armthorpe 4
1:20.08 247 H 25/07/09 City of Bradford Meet Shipley Armthorpe 3
1:22.28 227 H 12/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Armthorpe 1
1:28.32 184 H 26/07/08  Bradford End of Season Shipley Armthorpe 3
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